PROJECT NO. 14105 - Howell Avenue Water Main Relay BID RESULTS

Bid D	ate: February 27, 2014			American Sewer Services, Inc.		Willkomm Excavating and Grading, Inc.		Super Excavators, Inc.		D.F. Tomasini, Inc.	
ltem				Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quant	ity	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	8-inch PVC Water Main, Asphalt Pavement Restoration, 3/4-inch T.B.B.F.	500	LF	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$168.00	\$84,000.00	\$180.00	\$90,000.00	\$185.00	\$92,500.00
2	8-inch PVC Water Main, Slurry or Granular Backfill	60	LF	\$140.00	\$8,400.00	\$104.00	\$6,240.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00
3	12-inch PVC Water Main, Slurry or Granular Backfill	1,540	LF	\$150.00	\$231,000.00	\$122.00	\$187,880.00	\$156.00	\$240,240.00	\$180.00	\$277,200.00
4	Connect Original Service (COS) 1- 1/4-inch Water Service Laterals (Polyethylene), Asphalt Pavement Restoration	9	EA	\$1,700.00	\$15,300.00	\$1,065.00	\$9,585.00	\$1,850.00	\$16,650.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00
5	Connect Original Service (COS) 1- 1/4-inch Water Service Laterals (Polyethylene)	12	EA	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,547.00	\$18,564.00	\$2,100.00	\$25,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00
6	8-inch Gate Valve	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,627.00	\$6,508.00	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
7	12-inch Gate Valve	7	EA	\$2,600.00	\$18,200.00	\$2,904.00	\$20,328.00	\$2,850.00	\$19,950.00	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00
8	Connect to Existing 8-inch Water Main	3	EA	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$3,688.00	\$11,064.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
9	Connect to Existing 12-inch Water Main	4	EA	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$5,539.00	\$22,156.00	\$6,300.00	\$25,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00
10	Hydrant, Lead, and 6-inch Gate Valve	3	EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,515.00	\$19,545.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
11	Salvage and Delivery of Existing Hydrants	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,135.00	\$1,135.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
12	Existing Valve Box Removal (Top Section Only)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
13	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,035.00	\$3,035.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,364.00	\$8,364.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
15	Removing Pavement (Howell Avenue)	2,610	SY	\$3.00	\$7,830.00	\$18.10	\$47,241.00	\$3.25	\$8,482.50	\$2.50	\$6,525.00
16	Concrete Base 8-inch (Howell Avenue)	2,190	SY	\$40.00	\$87,600.00	\$44.00	\$96,360.00	\$41.00	\$89,790.00	\$35.00	\$76,650.00
17	Concrete Base 8-inch H.E.S. (Howell Avenue)	420	SY	\$45.00	\$18,900.00	\$52.00	\$21,840.00	\$51.00	\$21,420.00	\$40.00	\$16,800.00
18	HMA Pavement Type E-1 (Howell Avenue)	500	TON	\$70.00	\$35,000.00	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$63.00	\$31,500.00	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
	TOTAL (Items 1-18)				\$597,230.00		\$614,945.00		\$645,567.50		\$699,175.00